366

marathon

4365

dage

Marathon
Annette Fredskov
Johan Melin

Klaus Udsen

Maria Holtze Kryger
Preben Poulsen
Susanne Gren

Tony Gren

Anden distance

Louise Andersen (Y2marathon)

Diplom #2677

Fredskov Marathon

Fredag den 21. februar 2014

4.23.58
3.45.46
4.29.58
DNF
4.44.23
4.44.23
5.16.52

2.15.27

FREDSKOV
marathon

N




